
110 Elgin St. West      mail to: 

 

Lot Sales SUB TOTAL HST TOTAL PLOT C & M

1 Full Size Grave 2500.00 325.00 2825.00 1500.00 1000.00

          (one body + one cremation)(flat marker only)(3' x 9')

2 Full Size Graves 4800.00 624.00 5424.00 2880.00 1920.00

          (two bodies + two cremations)(monument up to 30" base)(6' x 9')

3 Full Size Graves 7200.00 936.00 8136.00 4320.00 2880.00

          (three bodies + three cremations)(monument up to 60" base)(9' x 9')

1 Eco Grave 2600.00 338.00 2938.00 1560.00 1040.00

          (one body)(small natural stone)(4'x10')

2 Eco Graves 5000.00 650.00 5650.00 3000.00 2000.00

          (two bodies)(small natural stone 2'x1'x1')(8'x10')

Infant Grave 250.00 32.50 282.50 100.00 150.00

          (one infant body)(flat marker only)(34" x 18")

Flat Marker Cremation Lot 1800.00 234.00 2034.00 1080.00 720.00

          (three cremations)(flat marker only)(34" x 18")

Cremation Parkette 2600.00 338.00 2938.00 1560.00 1040.00

          (three cremations)(small upright or cremorial)

Interments   

Adult 1560.00 202.80 1762.80

Eco 2000.00 260.00 2260.00

Child 200.00 26.00 226.00

Infant 100.00 13.00 113.00

Cremation 624.00 81.12 705.12

Saturday 300.00 39.00 339.00

Holiday 300.00 39.00 339.00

Late (after 3:30) 300.00 39.00 339.00

Disinterment 2500.00 325.00 2825.00

Crem. Disinterment 1500.00 195.00 1695.00
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Columbarium

Niche space: niche hst total  C&M

                     Bottom three rows 2900.00 377.00 3277.00 435

                     Middle two rows 3000.00 390.00 3390.00 450

                     Top three rows 3100.00 403.00 3503.00 465

        All niches are 13.5" x 8" x 10". 
        Niches may hold two cremated remains.

Interment 400.00 52.00 452.00

Both Interments 800.00 104.00 904.00

  

Lettering 1100.00 143.00 1243.00

                     Includes all lettering

                     Lettering to be contracted throught he cemetery

Total cost for two urns in the Bottom 3 rows Middle 2 Top 3

                      including

                      Niche space 2900.00 3000.00 3100.00

                      All Lettering 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00

                      Two Interments 800.00 800.00 800.00

                      hst 624.00 637.00 650.00

                                      total 5424.00 5537.00 5650.00

Cremation Wall

Price HST Total C & M

Lot: 2000.00 260.00 2260.00 300.00

Interment: 624.00 81.12 705.12

Lettering:

Family name 250.00 32.50 282.50

plus one person 250.00 32.50 282.50

plus two people 500.00 65.00 565.00

plus three people 700.00 91.00 791.00

final date 250.00 32.50 282.50

All lettering to be contracted through Cemetery.



Scattering

hst total C & M

Without plaque 300.00 39.00 339.00 30.00

With plaque 600.00 78.00 678.00 30.00

Watering

Watering 46.02 5.98 52.00

Flower Stand 55.00 7.15 62.15

Flower pot & wat. 97.35 12.65 110.00

Clean monument 45.00 5.00 50.00


